
Appropriations Change Percent Change

FY 2014 49,513,448$  1,500,000$    3.1%

FY 2015 50,388,448 875,000 1.8%

FY 2016 50,388,448 0 0.0%

FY 2017 50,914,681 526,233 1.0%

FY 2018 48,130,951 -2,783,730 -5.5%

FY 2019 47,007,171 -1,123,780 -2.3%

FY 2020 48,129,683 1,122,512 2.4%

FY 2021 48,129,683 0 0.0%

FY 2022 49,352,270 1,222,587 2.5%

FY 2023 50,618,451 1,266,181 2.6%

FY 2024 51,529,531 911,080 1.8%

4.1%

10-year average annual change 0.4%
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Source:  Legislative Services Agency, Fiscal Services Division

LSA Staff Contact:  Michael Peters (515.281.6934) Michael.Peters@legis.iowa.gov


